Falls City Mountaineers

2019/20 High School Basketball Schedule

12/4/2019

12/6/2019

12/9/2020
12/12/2019

1/13/2020

1/15/2020
1/17/2020

1/21/2020

1/24/2020
1/30/2020

1/31/2020

2/4/2020
2/6/2020

2/11/2020

2/13/2020
2/18/2020

Opponent

St Stevens
Eddyville

T. Lake
CS Lewis

Riddle
TBD
Crosshill
Camas valley
Livingstone
Eddyville
WVCS

Perrydale
Jewell

OsD

St. Paul
CS Lewis

Crosshill

Livingstone
T. Lake
WVC

Perrydale
Jewell

(ON]D)

ST. Paul

Location

St Stevens
Eddyville

Falls City
Falls City

Riddle
Riddle
Falls City
Falls City
Livingstone
Falls City
Falls City

Perrydale
Falls City
0osD

Falls City
CS Lewis

Crosshill

Falls City
T. Lake
WVC

Falls City
Jewell

Falls City

ST.Paul

R

GV BV
BJV
GV BV
GV BV
GV BV
Tourne

y
Tourne

Y
BJV
GV BV
GV
BV
BJV
GV BV
BJV
GV BV
GJV BIV
GV BV
GJV BIV
GV BV
GV BV
BJV
GV BV
GJV BIV
GV BV
GV BV

BJV
GV BV

BIV
GV BV
GV BV

GJV BIV
GV BV
GJV BV
GV BV
GV BV

BIV
GV BV

GJV BIV
GV BV

Game Time

5:307:00
4 pm
5:307:00
5:307:00
5:30 7:00

6:00 7:30

4:00
5:307:00
2:00
3:30
4:00
5:30 7:00
4 pm
5:30 7:00
2:30 4:00
5:30 7:00
2:30 4:00
5:307:00
5:30 7:00
4:00
5:30 7:00
2:30 4:00
5:30 7:00
5:30 7:00
4:00
5:30 7:00
4:00
5:30 7:00
5:307:00
2:30 4:00
5:30 7:00
2:30 4:00
5:30 7:00
G 7:00 B-5:30
4:00
5:30 7:00
2:30 4:00
5:30 7:00

Depart
3:30
1:00

TBD

TBD

2:00

1:00

2:00

4:00

2:00

3:00
1:30

1:30

2:00

Return

11:00
11:00

TBD

TBD

11:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00
11:00

12:30

11:00



